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2010 MW Central Zone 14 & U Open Water Champs - 8/9/2010
Branched Oak Lake Raymond NE, Sanction #: MWS10023OW

Results
Girls 10&U 805 Open Water

Age Name         Team Finals Time
IN-IN 10Walker, Rachel L1 11:42.00
ARK-AR 10Eppes, Lexie A2 12:01.00
ARK-AR 10Hedgecock, Loren G3 12:40.00
MV-MV 10Bensyl, Annie J4 12:42.00
MW-MW 10Mullendore, Shelby A5 12:50.00
IN-IN 10Kallay, Lauryn E6 12:54.00
MV-MV 10Pearson, Ashton M7 13:00.00
MV-MV 10Sanders, Ellaina R8 13:04.00
SDAK-SD  9Jorgensen, Talia N9 13:09.00
SDAK-SD 10Sather, Sophia E10 13:31.00
MW-MW 10Storer, Amber N11 13:34.00
SDAK-SD  9Scott, Cailey P12 13:37.00
SDAK-SD  9Miller, Mackenzie A13 13:43.00
OK-OK 10Le, Jessica B14 13:47.00
OK-OK 10Meiring, Sasha K15 13:57.00
MV-MV 10Miller, Kylie J16 14:16.00
IN-IN 10Boyle, Ellie A17 14:20.00
ARK-AR 10Graham, Emerson L18 15:15.00
MV-MV 10Prettyman, Maddie S19 15:48.00

Girls 11-12 1.61k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ARK-AR 12Haralson, Delaney L1 21:11.00
ARK-AR 12Sweet, Jordan L2 21:12.00
ARK-AR 11Guyett, Audrey E3 21:15.00
OK-OK 12Linhardt, Rylee M4 21:21.00
IA-IA 11Rosser, Morgan E5 21:27.00
MW-MW 12Storer, Jessica M6 21:32.00
ARK-AR 12Guyett, Monica A7 21:48.00
SDAK-SD 11Theobald, Ashley M8 21:49.00
MV-MV 12McCurdy, Anna R9 21:56.00
MV-MV 11Gibson, Mia E10 21:58.00
MW-MW 12Bowen, Ashley R11 22:12.00
MV-MV 11Venters, Emily L12 22:16.00
MV-MV 12Rozar, Emily A13 22:45.00
MV-MV 12Willcoxon, Anna L14 23:03.00
MV-MV 12Barany, Tay E15 23:12.00
MW-MW 12Vertin, Emma G16 23:13.00
MW-MW 11Lee, Logan R17 23:17.00
MW-MW 11Dilsaver, Dannie B*18 23:24.00
MW-MW 12McCullough, Jordan A*18 23:24.00
MV-MV 12Peterson, Lauren M20 23:26.00
SDAK-SD 12Sather, Cora A21 23:31.00
MW-MW 12Lunzmann, Abby T22 23:40.00
SDAK-SD 12Moriarty, Elizabeth M23 23:41.00
MV-MV 12Pankratz, Kami E24 23:51.00
SDAK-SD 12Iverson, Aspen M25 23:59.00
ARK-AR 12Hedgecock, Katelyn E26 24:01.00
IN-IN 12Reese, Susanna G27 24:09.00
ARK-AR 11Wingfield, Sydney G28 24:10.00
ARK-AR 11Shojaee, Arianna H29 24:12.00
OK-OK 12Houck, Sarah M30 24:24.00
SDAK-SD 12Point, Caroline M31 24:30.00
SDAK-SD 12Kusek, Adrienne M32 24:32.00

Girls 13-14 2.415k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Tamara R1 28:38.00
MV-MV 13Walker, Libby J2 28:58.00
IA-IA 14Hughes, Jackie E3 29:00.00
MV-MV 14French, Nattie E4 29:02.00
MV-MV 14Tatlow, Chelsea R5 29:28.00
MV-MV 14Carter-Brooks, Deneen6 29:33.00
MV-MV 14Snyder, Audrey A7 30:16.00
MW-MW 14Fischer, Aimee M8 30:32.00
OK-OK 14Myers, Morgan D9 30:44.00
ARK-AR 13Chon, Eun Sol10 30:59.00
MW-MW 14Luddy, Mary K11 31:01.00
MW-MW 13Altmaier, Alexis K12 31:08.00
ARK-AR 14Edwards, Madison N13 32:01.00
OK-OK 13Robertson, Ally S14 32:03.00
MV-MV 13Wen, Haley C15 32:16.00
SDAK-SD 14Sproles, Kayla E16 32:42.00
OK-OK 13Dyer, Jackie E17 33:02.00
ARK-AR 14Guyett, Nicole M18 33:38.00
SDAK-SD 13Finnesand, Shayle C19 33:40.00
SDAK-SD 14Hendricks, Cassie L20 33:42.00
MV-MV 14McCurdy, Kate D21 33:45.00
MV-MV 13Brown, Karah E22 35:51.00
ARK-AR 14Cougill, Madi P23 38:55.00

Boys 10&U 805 Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

OZ-OZ 10Grimm, Adam L1 11:53.00
MW-MW 10Ayars, Michael L2 12:06.00
SDAK-SD 10Brenner, Trever J3 12:14.00
MW-MW 10Louviere, Masen Q4 12:19.00
MV-MV 10Taylor, Christian J5 12:24.00
ARK-AR  9Mainord, Andersen J6 12:34.00
IN-IN 10Gilbert, Ryan A7 12:47.00
MV-MV 10Florea, Dane C8 12:49.00
IA-IA 10Bentley, James Y9 13:04.00
MV-MV 10Ingham, Robert S10 13:06.00
LE-LE  9Banks, Ethan S11 13:07.00
MV-MV 10Holbrook, Aidan Z12 13:09.00
SDAK-SD 10Bergan, Cole D13 13:18.00
SDAK-SD 10Bierschbach, Thomas D14 13:25.00
MW-MW  8Pales, Josh E15 13:31.00
ARK-AR 10Rieth, Aaron A16 13:39.00
ARK-AR  9Sun, Ryland N17 14:21.00
SDAK-SD 10Nelson, Gage M18 14:44.00

Boys 11-12 1.61k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MW-MW 12Markham, Quincy C1 20:21.00
MV-MV 12Reilly, Thomas A2 J20:21.00
MV-MV 12Barley, Preston C3 20:24.00
MW-MW 12Whittle, John N4 20:29.00
MV-MV 12Peterson, Ethan J5 20:30.00
SDAK-SD 12Determan, Gray M6 21:00.00
MV-MV 11Nill, Collin M7 21:02.00

MV-MV 12Strickland, Colin E8 21:10.00
SDAK-SD 12Bierschbach, Will M9 21:41.00
ARK-AR 12Heye, Thomas E10 21:44.00
ARK-AR 12Cole, Harry J11 21:54.00
MV-MV 11Bock, Ethan M12 21:56.00
MW-MW 11Simmons, Michael J13 22:02.00
IN-IN 12Cripe, Seth R14 22:05.00
ARK-AR 12Smothers, Lee C15 22:13.00
MV-MV 12Farris, Christian M16 22:28.00
MV-MV 11Lancaster, Cooper J17 22:29.00
MV-MV 12Pounds, Collin T18 22:44.00
MV-MV 11Steward, Spencer P19 23:25.00
SDAK-SD 12Hurley, Sean P20 23:42.00
SDAK-SD 12Welch, Bernie J21 J23:42.00

Boys 13-14 2.415k Open Water
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MW-MW 13Balogh, Brennan L1 29:51.00
OZ-OZ 14Flavin, Timothy E2 29:56.00
MV-MV 14Harms, Ian A3 30:03.00
ARK-AR 14Heye, Christopher W4 30:04.00
MW-MW 14Jacobsen, Ethan C5 30:10.00
ARK-AR 14Haefner, Brandon D6 30:11.00
MV-MV 13Emerson, Tanner B7 30:13.00
MV-MV 14Holbrook, Zack G8 30:14.00
MW-MW 13Blazhievskiy, Vlad E9 30:32.00
MV-MV 13McDonald, Kent M10 30:33.00
MV-MV 13Stublen, Andrew G11 31:03.00
MW-MW 13Pales, Jacob E12 J31:03.00
ARK-AR 14Parisi, Joshua G13 31:06.00
OZ-OZ 13Stone, Jacob M14 31:15.00
OK-OK 14McConnell, Brycen C15 31:21.00
SDAK-SD 13Iwerks, Tucker J16 31:22.00
ARK-AR 13Bish, Blair C17 31:37.00
SDAK-SD 14Johnson, Ben D18 31:39.00
IA-IA 13Eure, Luke J19 31:40.00
IA-IA 14Bunn, Cole J20 31:50.00
OK-OK 14Lawson, Nick A21 31:54.00
SDAK-SD 14Patrick, Ryan22 31:55.00
OK-OK 14Hibbs, Reid R23 32:03.00
ARK-AR 14Strang, Ryan R24 32:05.00
SDAK-SD 14Sproles, Kinard C25 32:09.00
SDAK-SD 14Randazzo, Josh C26 32:13.00
ARK-AR 14Schaefer, Samuel C27 32:16.00
ARK-AR 14Bryden, William S28 32:25.00
IN-IN 14Young, Chris R29 33:21.00
SDAK-SD 13Sorbe, Josh C30 34:26.00
SDAK-SD 14Schiefelbein, Colin Z31 34:27.00
IN-IN 14Reese, Daniel J32 43:23.00


